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MEMO

	

	 Merci d’envoyer :
	
	 Vos demandes de prix à office@quinlay.ch
	 Vos demandes de prix design à office@quinlay.ch
	 Tout ce qui concerne les commandes et transport à office@quinlay.ch 
	 Et tout ce qui concerne les règlements et les factures à ioffice@quinlay.ch 
	 Vos réclamations à office@quinlay.ch
	
	 Et n’oubliez pas de mettre votre commercial en copie. 
	

	 Please send:
	
	 All your requests for quote to office@quinlay.ch 
	 All your design requests to office@quinlay.ch 
	 Everything about orders and transport to office@quinlay.ch 
	 Everything about payments and invoices to office@quinlay.ch 
	 Your claims to office@quinlay.ch
	
	 And please don’t forget to cc your sales representative. 

	 Bitte senden Sie:

	 Alle Ihre Preisanfrage an office@quinlay.ch
	 Alle Ihre Designanfrage an office@quinlay.ch
	 Alles was Ihre Bestellungen oder Lieferungen betrifft an office@quinlay.ch 
	 Alles was Ihre Zahlungen und Rechnungen betrifft an office@quinlay.ch
	 Ihre Ansprüche auf office@quinlay.ch
	
	 Und bitte vergessen Sie nicht eine Kopie an Ihrem Aussendienstmitarbeiter zu 		
	 schicken.
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PVC Foils
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Mat/Satin 
White

Mat/Satin 
Color

Glossy  
White

Glossy  
Color

Translucent 
Satin

Szerokość 320cm 500cm 580cm 320cm 500cm 320cm 500cm 320cm 500cm 320cm 500cm

7,58 
€ / m2

9,06 
€ / m2

10,41
€ / m2

7,70
€ / m2

8,85
€ / m2

7,60
€ / m2

9,42
€ / m2

8,12
€ / m2

9,83
€ / m2

9,58
€ / m2

10,10
€ / m2

Szerokość 320cm 450cm 320cm 450cm 320cm 450cm 320cm 450cm 320cm 450cm

9,57
€ / m2

10,78
€ / m2

10,78
€ / m2

11,65
€ / m2

9,82
€ / m2

12,02
€ / m2

10,18
€ / m2

11,23
€ / m2

11,22
€ / m2

n/a

Szerokość 200cm 200cm 200cm 200cm 200cm

20,41 € / m2 23,73 € / m2 21,27 € / m2 22,70 € / m2 23,73 € / m2

Specials

Translu-
cent 

Glossy

Clear 
100%

Metalic Galaxy Black & 
White

Print 
320

Print 
500

Microper-
forated

Microper-
forated

320cm 320cm 320cm 320cm 320cm 320cm 500cm 160cm 500cm

11,37
€ / m2

12,73
€ / m2

14,25
€ / m2

14,25
€ / m2

13,10
€ / m2

20,75
€ / m2

33,22
€ / m2

16,95 
€ / m2

28,17
€ / m2

SX-X-X-XXX

	 Foil brand 			   Width		  Finish			  Color code
	 M = MSD Premium		 2 = 2m		  M = Mat		  Look at colorchart 
	 R = Renolit			   3 = 3,20m		  S = Satin		
	 B = Bauf			   5 = 5m		  G = Glosse				  
					     58 = 5,80m		  T = Translucent
								        MPERF = Micro-perforated
								        P = Print	

www.stretch-suf it.pl

Cost calculation as following

Cost of micro perforation x sqm Cost of printing x sqm

Cost of additional ceiling element 
(corners, curved section, etc. )

Stretch ceiling film x sqm

+

+

+



Dscribtion ID Unit Price/unit
Standard ceiling corner harpoon 
weld 

S-CW-1 pc. 2,33 €

Center weld harpoon S-CW-2 m1 8,16 €

Welding 2 foils together to create 
a seam

S-SW m1 7,25 €

Arch harpoon weld S-AW m1 8,16 €

Curved joint weld S-CJW m1 34,75€

Welding different collors together S-JDC m2 Add 15% of the price of the ceiling costs

Irregularly-shaped ceiling S-ISC m2 Add 15% of the price of the ceiling costs

Large perimeter weld 
harpoon profile ( if the 
perimeter is longer than 3 
times the surface in m2, this 
supliment will be applied )

S-PW m1 10,84 €

Express production ( 2 days ) S-PVC-EXPRESS-2 m2 Add 20% of the price of the ceiling costs

Express production ( 1 day ) S-PVC-EXPRESS-1 m2 Add 30% of the price of the ceiling costs

Changing processed order S-CPO pc. 38,33 €

Handling drawings manualy S-HDM p 16,66 €

Colorchart

Production cost add-ons
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PROFILES
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Picture Name ID Color Unit Price/m
Wall profile without decorative 
strip

SP-PVC-W-AA-01 Aluminium m 2,25 € / m

SP-PVC-W-AW-01 White m 3,38 € / m

SP-PVC-W-AB-01 Black m 3,38 € / m

Wall profile for use with decorative 
strip

SP-PVC-W-AA-02 Aluminium m 2,42 € / m

ECO Ceiling profile without deco-
rative strip

SP-PVC-C-AA-01-ECO Aluminium m 2,10 € / m

SP-PVC-C-AW-01-ECO White m 3,28 € / m

SP-PVC-C-AB-01-ECO Black m 3,28 € / m

Multifunctional profile without 
decorative strip

SP-PVC-C-AA-03 Aluminium m Soon to come

SP-PVC-C-AW-03 White

SP-PVC-C-AB-03 Black

Ceiling profile for use with decora-
tive strip

SP-PVC-C-AA-02 Aluminium m 2,48 € / m

Multifunctional profile for use with 
decorative strip

SP-PVC-C-AA-04 Aluminium m Soon to come

Rigid PVC Decorative strip SP-PVC-DS-W PVC White m 3,75 € / m

SP-PVC-DS-B PVC Black m 3,75 € / m

Flixible PVC Decorative strip SP-PVC-DS-SIL-W White m 1,00 € / m

SP-PVC-DS-SIL-B Black m 1,33 € / m

SP-PVC-DS-SIL-(Col-
orcode)

Color m 1,33 € / m

Seperator profile SP-PVC-SP-AA-O1 Aluminium m 6,55 € / m

PVC Decorative strip seperator for 
seperator profile

SP-PVC-SP-DS-W White m 5,63 € / m

SP-PVC-SP-DS-B Black m 6,95 € / m

SP-PVC-SP-DS-(col-
orcode)

Color m 6,95 € / m
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Picture Name ID Color Unit Price/m

Corniche profile for against the 
wall

SP-PVC-COR-AA-5090 Aluminium m 17,20 € / m

SP-PVC-COR-AW-5090 White m 20,22 € / m

SP-PVC-COR-AB-5090 Black m 20,22 € / m

Corniche profile for in ceiling SP-PVC-COR-AA-4991 Aluminium m 30,08 € / m

SP-PVC-COR-AW-4991 White m 34,00 € / m

SP-PVC-COR-AB-4991 Black m 34,00 € / m

End-plate set for corniche SP-PVC-COR-AA-4991-EP Aluminium pc. 2,58 € / pc.

Light cove profile without difuser SP-PVC-CLP-AA-01 Aluminium m 7,87 € / m

SP-PVC-CLP-AW-01 White m 10,20 € / m

SP-PVC-CLP-AB-01 Black m 10,20€ / m

Light cove profile with difuser SP-PVC-LL-WALL-AA-17 Aluminium m 4,55 € / m

Diffuser opal SP-PVC-LL-WALL-AA-17-DIF Silicon m 3,13 € / m

LED Line profile 12mm SP-PVC-LL-AA-12 Aluminium m 7,72 € / m

Diffuser opal SP-PVC-LL-AA-12-DIF Silicon m 3,13 € / m

LED Line profile 16mm SP-PVC-LL-AA-16 Aluminium m 8,82€ / m

Diffuser opal SP-PVC-LL-AA-16-DIF Silicon m 3,13 € / m

LED Line profile 31mm SP-PVC-LL-AA-31 Aluminium m 9,70 € / m

Diffuser opal SP-PVC-LL-AA-31-DIF Silicon m 4,53 € / m

LED Line profile 47mm SP-PVC-LL-AA-47 Aluminium m 11,02 € / m

Diffuser opal SP-PVC-LL-AA-47-DIF Silicon m 4,75 € / m

End plate LED Line 12mm SP-PVC-LL-AA-12-EP pcs Not available 
yet

End plate LED Line 16mm SP-PVC-LL-AA-16-EP pcs 2,72€ / pc.

End plate LED Line 31mm SP-PVC-LL-AA-31-EP pcs 3,37€ / pc.

End plate LED Line 47mm SP-PVC-LL-AA-47EP pcs Not available 
yet

Box profile 40x40mm SP-PVC-BOX-AA-4040 Aluminium m 8,52 € / m
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Track 
Lighting

www.stretch-suf it.pl

NEW

NEW
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Picture Name ID Unit Price/Unit

SP-TL-PVC-48-C-90

SP-TL-PVC-48-H

SP-TL-PVC-48 

48V Magnetic Track 
Art No: SP-TL-PVC-48 
Finish: Black or White
Size: L1000 x W62 x H60mm

24.7mm 

62mm 

11 
11 

End cap 

SP-TL-PVC-48-FLT-180 SP-TL-PVC-48-EC

Tracklight profiles PVC stretch ceiling Black SP-TL-PVC-48 m 34,03 EUR / m1

SP-TL-PVC-48-C-90

SP-TL-PVC-48-H

SP-TL-PVC-48 

48V Magnetic Track 
Art No: SP-TL-PVC-48 
Finish: Black or White
Size: L1000 x W62 x H60mm

24.7mm 

62mm 

11 
11 

End cap 

SP-TL-PVC-48-FLT-180 SP-TL-PVC-48-EC

Tracklight profiles PVC stretch ceiling Black corner 90° SP-TL-PVC-48-C-90 Pc. 14,80 EUR / m1

SP-TL-PVC-48-C-90

SP-TL-PVC-48-H

SP-TL-PVC-48 

48V Magnetic Track 
Art No: SP-TL-PVC-48 
Finish: Black or White
Size: L1000 x W62 x H60mm

24.7mm 

62mm 

11 
11 

End cap 

SP-TL-PVC-48-FLT-180 SP-TL-PVC-48-EC

Recessed Straight fixed part SP-TL-PVC-48-
FLT-180

Pc. 4,90 EUR / Pc.

SP-TL-PVC-48-C-90

SP-TL-PVC-48-H

SP-TL-PVC-48 

48V Magnetic Track 
Art No: SP-TL-PVC-48 
Finish: Black or White
Size: L1000 x W62 x H60mm

24.7mm 

62mm 

11 
11 

End cap 

SP-TL-PVC-48-FLT-180 SP-TL-PVC-48-EC

End cap SP-TL-PVC-48-EC Pc. 8,40 EUR / Pc.

Corner 
SP-RF-TL-PVC-48-C-90

E 
E 

C"') 

E 
E 

0 LO 

26mm 

23.3mm 

27mm 

58mm 

11 
11 

End cap 
SP-TL-PVC-48-EC

SP-RF-TL-PVC

48V Magnetic Track 

Model No: SP-RF-TL-SM-48

Finish: Black or White

Size:L1000 x W26 x H50mm  

48V Magnetic Track Model 

No: SP-RF-TL-PVC-48 

Finish: Black or White

Size:L1000 x W58 x H63mm  

Damper 
SP-TL-PVC-48-H

Tracklight 48V Profile SP-RF-TL-SM-48 m 19,08 EUR / m1

Corner 
SP-RF-TL-PVC-48-C-90

E 
E 

C"') 

E 
E 

0 LO 

26mm 

23.3mm 

27mm 

58mm 

11 
11 

End cap 
SP-TL-PVC-48-EC

SP-RF-TL-PVC

48V Magnetic Track 

Model No: SP-RF-TL-SM-48

Finish: Black or White

Size:L1000 x W26 x H50mm  

48V Magnetic Track Model 

No: SP-RF-TL-PVC-48 

Finish: Black or White

Size:L1000 x W58 x H63mm  

Damper 
SP-TL-PVC-48-H

Retrofit Tracklight profile PVC stretch ceiling Black SP-RF-TL-PVC-48 m 25,92 EUR / m1

Corner 
SP-RF-TL-PVC-48-C-90

E 
E 

C"') 

E 
E 

0 LO 

26mm 

23.3mm 

27mm 

58mm 

11 
11 

End cap 
SP-TL-PVC-48-EC

SP-RF-TL-PVC

48V Magnetic Track 

Model No: SP-RF-TL-SM-48

Finish: Black or White

Size:L1000 x W26 x H50mm  

48V Magnetic Track Model 

No: SP-RF-TL-PVC-48 

Finish: Black or White

Size:L1000 x W58 x H63mm  

Damper 
SP-TL-PVC-48-H

Retrofit Tracklight profile PVC stretch ceiling Black Corner 
90°

SP-RF-TL-PVC-
48-C-90

Pc. 14,80 EUR / Pc.

Corner 
SP-RF-TL-PVC-48-C-90

E 
E 

C"') 

E 
E 

0 LO 

26mm 

23.3mm 

27mm 

58mm 

11 
11 

End cap 
SP-TL-PVC-48-EC

SP-RF-TL-PVC

48V Magnetic Track 

Model No: SP-RF-TL-SM-48

Finish: Black or White

Size:L1000 x W26 x H50mm  

48V Magnetic Track Model 

No: SP-RF-TL-PVC-48 

Finish: Black or White

Size:L1000 x W58 x H63mm  

Damper 
SP-TL-PVC-48-H

End cap SP-TL-PVC-48-EC Pc. 6,27 EUR / Pc.

Transformer 

100W 

200W 

300W 

•••••••• 
ill e .............••••••••••• •***** 

::::::: DC48V Build-in Transformer 

■ Model No

■ Power 100W    200W   
300W

■ Size 220      x 22.5x 43mm 300x22.5x 43mm 

300x23x45mm

DC48V Split Transformer 

■ Model No SL-TL-48-TS100W SL-TL-48-TS200W
SL-TL-48-TS300W SL-TL-48-TS400W 

■ Power
■ Current

■ Size

100W 200W 300W 400W 

2.1A 4.2A 6.25A 8.3A

138x50x27mm 

180x50x27mm 

189x60x29mm 

220x60x29mm 

SL-TL-48-P100W   SL-TL-48-P200W
SL-TL-48-P300W 

DC48V Build-in Transformer SL-TL-48-P100W Pc. 32,85 EUR / Pc.

SL-TL-48-P200W Pc. 51,32 EUR / Pc.

SL-TL-48-P300W Pc. 59,53 EUR / Pc.

Transformer 

100W 

200W 

300W 

•••••••• 
ill e .............••••••••••• •***** 

::::::: DC48V Build-in Transformer 

■ Model No

■ Power 100W    200W   
300W

■ Size 220      x 22.5x 43mm 300x22.5x 43mm 

300x23x45mm

DC48V Split Transformer 

■ Model No SL-TL-48-TS100W SL-TL-48-TS200W
SL-TL-48-TS300W SL-TL-48-TS400W 

■ Power
■ Current

■ Size

100W 200W 300W 400W 

2.1A 4.2A 6.25A 8.3A

138x50x27mm 

180x50x27mm 

189x60x29mm 

220x60x29mm 

SL-TL-48-P100W   SL-TL-48-P200W
SL-TL-48-P300W 

DC48V Split Transformer SL-TL-48-TS100W Pc. 24,65 EUR / Pc.

SL-TL-48-TS200W Pc. 29,98 EUR / Pc.

SL-TL-48-TS300W Pc. 41,06 EUR / Pc.

SL-TL-48-TS400W Pc. 49,27 EUR / Pc.Magnetic Track Accessories 

Power Head 
Model No SL-TL-48-PH01X 

Finish Black/ White 

Cable 500mm 

Straight Connector 
Model No 

Finish 

Size 

SL-TL-48-DC01 

Black/ White 

95 x 17 x 19/12mm 

T Connector 
ModelNo 

Finish 

SL-TL-48-DC04 

Black/ White 

Model No 

Finish 

Size 

I Connector 
SL-TL-48-DC03 

Black/ White 

116 x 17 x 17mm 

Flexiable Connector 
Model No 

Finish 

Size 

SL-TL-48-DC02 

Black/ White 

95 x 17 x 19/138mm 

Power Head SL-TL-48-PH01X Pc. 9,32 EUR / Pc.
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Picture Name ID Unit Price/Unit
Magnetic Track Accessories 

Power Head 
Model No SL-TL-48-PH01X 

Finish Black/ White 

Cable 500mm 

Straight Connector 
Model No 

Finish 

Size 

SL-TL-48-DC01 

Black/ White 

95 x 17 x 19/12mm 

T Connector 
ModelNo 

Finish 

SL-TL-48-DC04 

Black/ White 

Model No 

Finish 

Size 

I Connector 
SL-TL-48-DC03 

Black/ White 

116 x 17 x 17mm 

Flexiable Connector 
Model No 

Finish 

Size 

SL-TL-48-DC02 

Black/ White 

95 x 17 x 19/138mm 

I Connector SL-TL-48-DC03 Pc. 10,35 EUR / Pc.

Magnetic Track Accessories 

Power Head 
Model No SL-TL-48-PH01X 

Finish Black/ White 

Cable 500mm 

Straight Connector 
Model No 

Finish 

Size 

SL-TL-48-DC01 

Black/ White 

95 x 17 x 19/12mm 

T Connector 
ModelNo 

Finish 

SL-TL-48-DC04 

Black/ White 

Model No 

Finish 

Size 

I Connector 
SL-TL-48-DC03 

Black/ White 

116 x 17 x 17mm 

Flexiable Connector 
Model No 

Finish 

Size 

SL-TL-48-DC02 

Black/ White 

95 x 17 x 19/138mm 

Straight Connector SL-TL-48-DC01 Pc. 10,77 EUR / Pc.

Magnetic Track Accessories 

Power Head 
Model No SL-TL-48-PH01X 

Finish Black/ White 

Cable 500mm 

Straight Connector 
Model No 

Finish 

Size 

SL-TL-48-DC01 

Black/ White 

95 x 17 x 19/12mm 

T Connector 
ModelNo 

Finish 

SL-TL-48-DC04 

Black/ White 

Model No 

Finish 

Size 

I Connector 
SL-TL-48-DC03 

Black/ White 

116 x 17 x 17mm 

Flexiable Connector 
Model No 

Finish 

Size 

SL-TL-48-DC02 

Black/ White 

95 x 17 x 19/138mm 

Flexiable Connector SL-TL-48-DC02 Pc. 11,17 EUR / Pc.

Magnetic Track Accessories 

Power Head 
Model No SL-TL-48-PH01X 

Finish Black/ White 

Cable 500mm 

Straight Connector 
Model No 

Finish 

Size 

SL-TL-48-DC01 

Black/ White 

95 x 17 x 19/12mm 

T Connector 
ModelNo 

Finish 

SL-TL-48-DC04 

Black/ White 

Model No 

Finish 

Size 

I Connector 
SL-TL-48-DC03 

Black/ White 

116 x 17 x 17mm 

Flexiable Connector 
Model No 

Finish 

Size 

SL-TL-48-DC02 

Black/ White 

95 x 17 x 19/138mm 

T Connector SL-TL-48-DC04 Pc. 26,27 EUR / Pc.

Bluetooth Smart Control 

Bluetooth Remote Control 
Model No SL-D-R-BT1 

Finish Black/ White 

Size W38 x L 150 x H13mm 

Bluetooth Double Gateway 
Model No SL-D-R-BT2 

Finish White 

Size W64 x L64 x H13mm 

Wi-Fi Smart Control 

Wi-Fi Remote Control 
Model No SL-D-R-2.4G2 
Finish 

Size 
Black/ White 

W40   x    L 140 x H22mm 

Wi-Fi Double Gateway 
Model No SL-D-R-2.4G1 

Finish 

Size 
White 

W64  x       L64  x H13mm 

Bluetooth Smart Switch 
Model No SL-D-R-BT3 

Finish 

Size 

◄ 

Black/ White 

W86 x L86 x H13mm 

•·►

Wi-Fi Smart Switch 
Model No SL-D-R-2.4G3 
Finish 

Size 

Black/ White 

W90 x L90 x H8mm 

Bluetooth Remote Control SL-D-R-BT1 Pc. 33,46EUR / Pc.

Bluetooth Smart Control 

Bluetooth Remote Control 
Model No SL-D-R-BT1 

Finish Black/ White 

Size W38 x L 150 x H13mm 

Bluetooth Double Gateway 
Model No SL-D-R-BT2 

Finish White 

Size W64 x L64 x H13mm 

Wi-Fi Smart Control 

Wi-Fi Remote Control 
Model No SL-D-R-2.4G2 
Finish 

Size 
Black/ White 

W40   x    L 140 x H22mm 

Wi-Fi Double Gateway 
Model No SL-D-R-2.4G1 

Finish 

Size 
White 

W64  x       L64  x H13mm 

Bluetooth Smart Switch 
Model No SL-D-R-BT3 

Finish 

Size 

◄ 

Black/ White 

W86 x L86 x H13mm 

•·►

Wi-Fi Smart Switch 
Model No SL-D-R-2.4G3 
Finish 

Size 

Black/ White 

W90 x L90 x H8mm 

Bluetooth Double Gateway SL-D-R-BT2 Pc. 68,42 EUR / Pc.

Bluetooth Smart Control 

Bluetooth Remote Control 
Model No SL-D-R-BT1 

Finish Black/ White 

Size W38 x L 150 x H13mm 

Bluetooth Double Gateway 
Model No SL-D-R-BT2 

Finish White 

Size W64 x L64 x H13mm 

Wi-Fi Smart Control 

Wi-Fi Remote Control 
Model No SL-D-R-2.4G2 
Finish 

Size 
Black/ White 

W40   x    L 140 x H22mm 

Wi-Fi Double Gateway 
Model No SL-D-R-2.4G1 

Finish 

Size 
White 

W64  x       L64  x H13mm 

Bluetooth Smart Switch 
Model No SL-D-R-BT3 

Finish 

Size 

◄ 

Black/ White 

W86 x L86 x H13mm 

•·►

Wi-Fi Smart Switch 
Model No SL-D-R-2.4G3 
Finish 

Size 

Black/ White 

W90 x L90 x H8mm 

Bluetooth Smart Switch SL-D-R-BT3 Pc. 45,60 EUR / Pc.

Bluetooth Smart Control 

Bluetooth Remote Control 
Model No SL-D-R-BT1 

Finish Black/ White 

Size W38 x L 150 x H13mm 

Bluetooth Double Gateway 
Model No SL-D-R-BT2 

Finish White 

Size W64 x L64 x H13mm 

Wi-Fi Smart Control 

Wi-Fi Remote Control 
Model No SL-D-R-2.4G2 
Finish 

Size 
Black/ White 

W40   x    L 140 x H22mm 

Wi-Fi Double Gateway 
Model No SL-D-R-2.4G1 

Finish 

Size 
White 

W64  x       L64  x H13mm 

Bluetooth Smart Switch 
Model No SL-D-R-BT3 

Finish 

Size 

◄ 

Black/ White 

W86 x L86 x H13mm 

•·►

Wi-Fi Smart Switch 
Model No SL-D-R-2.4G3 
Finish 

Size 

Black/ White 

W90 x L90 x H8mm 

Wi-Fi Remote Control SL-D-R-2.4G2 Pc. 55,77 EUR / Pc.

Bluetooth Smart Control 

Bluetooth Remote Control 
Model No SL-D-R-BT1 

Finish Black/ White 

Size W38 x L 150 x H13mm 

Bluetooth Double Gateway 
Model No SL-D-R-BT2 

Finish White 

Size W64 x L64 x H13mm 

Wi-Fi Smart Control 

Wi-Fi Remote Control 
Model No SL-D-R-2.4G2 
Finish 

Size 
Black/ White 

W40   x    L 140 x H22mm 

Wi-Fi Double Gateway 
Model No SL-D-R-2.4G1 

Finish 

Size 
White 

W64  x       L64  x H13mm 

Bluetooth Smart Switch 
Model No SL-D-R-BT3 

Finish 

Size 

◄ 

Black/ White 

W86 x L86 x H13mm 

•·►

Wi-Fi Smart Switch 
Model No SL-D-R-2.4G3 
Finish 

Size 

Black/ White 

W90 x L90 x H8mm 

Wi-Fi Double Gateway  SL-D-R-2.4G1 Pc. 68,42 EUR / Pc.

Bluetooth Smart Control 

Bluetooth Remote Control 
Model No SL-D-R-BT1 

Finish Black/ White 

Size W38 x L 150 x H13mm 

Bluetooth Double Gateway 
Model No SL-D-R-BT2 

Finish White 

Size W64 x L64 x H13mm 

Wi-Fi Smart Control 

Wi-Fi Remote Control 
Model No SL-D-R-2.4G2 
Finish 

Size 
Black/ White 

W40   x    L 140 x H22mm 

Wi-Fi Double Gateway 
Model No SL-D-R-2.4G1 

Finish 

Size 
White 

W64  x       L64  x H13mm 

Bluetooth Smart Switch 
Model No SL-D-R-BT3 

Finish 

Size 

◄ 

Black/ White 

W86 x L86 x H13mm 

•·►

Wi-Fi Smart Switch 
Model No SL-D-R-2.4G3 
Finish 

Size 

Black/ White 

W90 x L90 x H8mm 

Wi-Fi Smart Switch SL-D-R-2.4G3 Pc. 45,60 EUR / Pc.

Magnetic Grille Lights 

20W 

SMART SYSTEM OPTIONS 

� 0 � i§4if,j -: 
••- -- 2.4GHz Bluetooth zigbee 

Model No SSLL--MMGGLL--2200110055  

10W 

L22D x W22 x H42mm 

SSLL--MMGGLL--22002200SS

20W 

L435 x W22 x H42mm 

Black 

LED OSRAM 

48V 

24°

SSLL--MMGGLL--22003300SS

30W 

L655 x W22 x H42mm 

■ Power

■ Size

■ Finish

■ Lamp

■ Voltage

■ Beam Angle

■ CCT Dimmable from 3000K to 6000K 

Magnetic Grille Lights 10W SL-MGL-2010S Pc. 17,18 EUR / Pc.

Magnetic Grille Lights 20W SL-MGL-2020S Pc. 24,03 EUR / Pc.

Magnetic Grille Lights 30W SL-MGL-2030S Pc. 37,93 EUR / Pc.

Magnetic Flood Light 

10W 

-20W

SMART SYSTEM OPTIONS 

� 0 � i§4if,j -: 
••- -- 2.4GHz Bluetooth zigbee 

Model No SSLL--MMFFLL--22001100FF  

l0W 

L22D x W22 x H42mm 

30W 

( ' 
SSLL--MMFFLL--22002200FF    SSLL--MMFFLL--22003300FF  

20W 30W 

L435 x W22 x H42mm L655 x W22 x H42mm 

Black 

LED OSRAM 

48V 

120°

■ Power

■ Size

■ Finish

■ Lamp

■ Voltage

■ Beam Angle

■ CCT Dimmable from 3000K to 6000K 

Magnetic Flood Light 10W SL-MFL-2010F Pc. 26,51 EUR / Pc.

Magnetic Flood Light 20W SL-MFL-2020F Pc. 33,98 EUR / Pc.

Magnetic Flood Light 30W SL-MFL-2030F Pc. 41,03 EUR / Pc.
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Picture Name ID Unit Price/UnitMagnetic Folding Grille Light 

SMART SYSTEM OPTIONS 

� 0 � i§4if,j -: 
••- -- 2.4GHz Bluetooth zigbee 

Model No SL-MFGL-2009Y 

9W 

W22 x L217 x H130mm 

Black 

LED OSRAM 

48V 

24°

■ Power

■ Size

■ Finish

■ Lamp

■ Voltage

■ Beam Angle

■ CCT Dimmable from 3000K to 6000K 

= 

Magnetic Adjusting Grille Light 9W SL-MAGL-2009Y Pc. 41,03 EUR / Pc.

Magnetic Folding Flood Lights 

SMART SYSTEM OPTIONS 

� 0 � i§4if,j -: 
••- -- 2.4GHz Bluetooth zigbee 

Model No SL-MFFL-2009X 

9W 

W22 x L217 x H130mm 

Black 

LED OSRAM 

48V 

120°

■ Power

■ Size

■ Finish

■ Lamp

■ Voltage

■ Beam Angle

■ CCT Dimmable from 3000K to 6000K 

= 

Magnetic Adjusting Flood Light 9W SL-MAGL-2009X Pc. 41,03 EUR / Pc.

Magnetic Adjusting Grille Light 

SMART SYSTEM OPTIONS 

� 0 � 

9W 

18W 

I 

I I 
,,,,. 

-: ► • 2.4GHz Bluetooth zIgbee \' 000000000000 

Model No SSLL--MMAAGGLL--2200009922SS  SSLL--MMAAGGLL--2200118822SS  

9W 18W 

203 x 25 x 116mm 395 x 25 x 116mm 

Black 

LED OSRAM 

48V 

24°

■ Power

■ Size

■ Finish

■ Lamp

■ Voltage

■ Beam Angle

■ CCT Dimmable from 3000K to 6000K 

Magnetic Adjusting Grille Light 18W SL-MAGL-20092S Pc. 29,01 EUR / Pc.

Magnetic Adjusting Grille Light 9W SL-MAGL-20182S Pc. 51,82 EUR / Pc.

Magnetic Adjusting Flood Light 

SMART SYSTEM OPTIONS 

� 0 � i§4if,j -: 
••- -- 2.4GHz Bluetooth zigbee 

Model No SSLL--MMAAFFLL--22000099ZZFF  

9W 

203 x 25 x 116mm 

9W 

18W 

I 

I I 
\' 

SSLL--MMAAFFLL--22001188ZZFF  

18W 

395 x 25 x 16mm 

Black 

LED OSRAM 

48V 

120°

■ Power

■ Size

■ Finish

■ Lamp

■ Voltage

■ Beam 
Angle

■ CCT
Dimmable from 3000K to 6000K 

Magnetic Adjusting Flood Light 18W SL-MAFL-20092S Pc. 49,75 EUR / Pc.

Magnetic Adjusting Flood Light 9W SL-MAFL-20182S Pc. 37,93 EUR / Pc.

Magnetic Zoomable Track Light 

7W 

SMART SYSTEM OPTIONS 

� 0 � 
,,,,. 

-: ► • 2.4GHz Bluetooth zIgbee 

Model No SL-MZTL-2007DG 
7W 

CD40*L90mm 

10W 

SSLL--MMZZTTLL----22001100DDGG 

10W 

CD50*L 100mm 

■ Power

■ Size

■ Finish

■ Lamp

■ Voltage

■ Beam Angle

■ CCT

Black 

LED Bridgelux 

48V 

15° -38°

Dimmable from 3000K to 6000K 

C C 

Magnetic Zoomable Spot Light-Series 7W SL-MZTL-2007DG Pc. 45,06 EUR / Pc.

Magnetic Zoomable Spot Light-Series 10W SL-MZTL-2010DG Pc. 53,90 EUR / Pc.

Magnetic Spot Light 

SMART SYSTEM OPTIONS 

� 0 � 
,,,,. 

-: ► • 2.4GHz Bluetooth z1gbee 

Model No SSLL--MMSSLL--22000077DDKK 

7W 

D40 x L85mm 

SSLL--MMSSLL--22001100DDKK  

10W 

D5 0   x   L 100mm 

□ □ 
Cl 

SSLL--MMSSLL--22002200DDKK 

20W 

D60 x L130mm 

■ Power

■ Size

■ Finish

■ Lamp

■ Voltage

■ Beam Angle

■ CCT

Black 

LED Bridgelux 

48V 

15°/24°/38°

Dimmable from 3000K to 6000K 

Cl 

Magnetic Spot Light-Series 7W SL-MSL-2007DK Pc. 28,18 EUR / Pc.

Magnetic Spot Light-Series 10W SL-MSL-2010DK Pc. 38,13 EUR / Pc.

Magnetic Spot Light-Series 20W SL-MSL-2020DK Pc. 43,51 EUR / Pc.

Magnetic Spot Light 

SMART SYSTEM OPTIONS 

� 0 � 
,,,,. 

-: ► • 2.4GHz Bluetooth z1gbee 

C D 
Cl 

Model No 

■ Power

■ Size

■ Finish

■ Lamp

■ Voltage

■ Beam Angle

■ CCT

SL-MSL-2010DK2 

2*10W 

50*100mm 

Black 

LED Bridgelux 

48V 

24°

Dimmable from 3000K to 6000K 

Cl 

Magnetic Spot Light-Series 2x10W SL-MSL-2010DK2 Pc. Not vailable

Magnetic Spot Light-Series 

7W 10W 

SMART SYSTEM OPTIONS 

� 0 � i§4if,j -: 
••- -- 2.4GHz Bluetooth zigbee 

Model No SSLL--MMSSLL--22000077DDHH 

7W 

Ll00*45mm 

SSLL--MMSSLL--22001100DDHH 

10W 

L120*55mm 

20W 

CJ 

SL-MSL-2020DH 

20W 

L135*65mm 

■ Power

■ Size

■ Finish

■ Lamp

■ Voltage

■ Beam Angle

■ CCT

Black 

LED Bridgelux 

48V 

24°

Dimmable from 3000K to 6000K 

Magnetic Spot Light-Series 7W SL-SMLS-2007DH Pc. 28,18 EUR / Pc.

Magnetic Spot Light-Series 10W SL-SMLS-2010DH Pc. 38,13 EUR / Pc.

Magnetic Spot Light-Series 20W SL-SMLS-2020DH Pc. 43,51 EUR / Pc.

Magnetic Tube Light 

SMART SYSTEM OPTIONS 

� 0 � i§hlf,i -: 
••- -- 2.4GHz Bluetooth zigbee 

Model No SSLL--MMTTLL--22001100GGMM  

10W 

L300 x 26 x 102mm 

10W 

18W 

C, 

Black 

LED OSRAM 

48V 

180°

C, 

SSLL--MMTTLL--22001188GGMM  

18W 

L600 x 26 x 102mm 

■ Power

■ Size

■ Finish

■ Lamp

■ Voltage

■ Beam 
Angle

■ CCT
Dimmable from 3000K to 6000K 

Magnetic Tube Light 10W SL-MTL-2010GM Pc. 29,42 EUR / Pc.

Magnetic Tube Light 18W SL-MTL-2018GM Pc. 38,13 EUR / Pc.

Magnetic Pendant Light

SMART SYSTEM OPTIONS 

� 0 � i§4if,j -: 
••- -- 2.4GHz Bluetooth zigbee 

Model No SL-MPL-2010DX 

■ Power

■ Size

■ Finish

■ Lamp

■ Voltage

■ Beam Angle

■ CCT

10W 

D4O x L3OOmm 

Black 

LED Bridgelux 

48V 

15°/24°/36°

Dimmable from 3OOOK to 6OOOK 

Magnetic pendant Light 1 SL-MPL-2010DX Pc. 33,57 EUR / Pc.

Magnetic Pendant Light

SMART SYSTEM OPTIONS

� 0 � i§4if,j -: 
••- -- 2.4GHz Bluetooth zigbee 

Model No SL-MPL-2009DC 

9W 

100 x 100mm 

Black 

LED OSRAM 

48V 

180°

□ □ 

■ Power

■ Size

■ Finish

■ Lamp

■ Voltage

■ Beam Angle

■ CCT Dimmable from 3000K to 6000K 

□ 
□ Magnetic pendant Light 2 SL-MPL-2009DC Pc. 68,41 EUR / Pc.
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Inspection 
Hatches
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NEW
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Inspection Hatches
400 x 400mm 600 x 600mm 700 x 700mm 700 x 1100mm 800 x 1200mm

  S-PF-IH-PVC-400400   S-PF-IH-PVC-600600   S-PF-IH-PVC-700700   S-PF-IH-PVC-7001100   S-PF-IH-PVC-8001200

391,66 € 503,33 € 503,33 € 608,33 € 626,66 €



Ventilation
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Picture Name ID Dimension Unit Price/Unit
Ventilation cover 
round 48mm

SA-V-R-48-1 pc. 3,50 €

Ventilation cover 
round 48mm

SA-V-R-.... pc. 17,50 €

Ventilation cover 
round 48mm

SA-V-R-.... pc. 17,50 €

Ventilation cover 
rectangular

SA-V-S-... pc. 17,50 €

Ventilation cover 
rectangular

SA-V-S-... pc. 17,50 €

Ventilation line 
24mm with adjust-
able flow

SA-V-L-24-... m

www.stretch-suf it.pl



Accesories
Lighting
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Picture Name ID Dimension Unit Price/Unit
Round light sup-
port for chandelier

SLA-RLSC-100 100mm pc. 2,58 €

SLA-RLSC-140 140mm pc. 2,83 €

SLA-RLSC-200 200mm pc. 3,75 €

Rectangle support 
100x75mm

SLA-RS-10075 100 x 75mm pc. 2,33 €

Rectangle support 
200x80mm

SLA-RS-20080 200 x 80mm pc. 3,00 €

Round light sup-
port

SLA-RLS-60 60mm pc. 1,63 €

SLA-RLS-65 65mm pc. 1,63 €

SLA-RLS-70 70mm pc. 0,98 €

SLA-RLS-75 75mm pc. 0,98 €

SLA-RLS-80 80mm pc. 0,98 €

SLA-RLS-85 85mm pc. 0,98 €

SLA-RLS-90 90mm pc. 0,98 €

Round light sup-
port 55-110mm

SLA-RLS-55/110 50-100mm pc. 1,55 €

Round light sup-
port 60-120mm

SLA-RLS-60/120 60-120mm pc. 1,63 €

Round light sup-
port 115-155mm

SLA-RLS-115/155 115-155mm pc. 2,33 €

Round light sup-
port 165-225mm

SLA-RLS-165/225 165-225mm pc. 3,50 €

Round light sup-
port 235-305mm

SLA-RLS-235/305 235-305mm pc. 5,83 €

Square light sup-
port 60-140mm

SLA-SLS-60/140 60-140mm pc. 2,50 €

Square light sup-
port 150-230mm

SLA-SLS-150/230 150-230mm pc. 3,50 €

Platform for double 
spot

SLA-PDS-80165 pc. 6,00 €

Platform for double 
spot 80x165mm 
(outer radius 
113x195mm)

SLA-PDS-80165 pc. 5,16 €

Platform for triple 
spot 80x245mm 
(outer radius 
113x250mm)

SLA-PDS-80245 pc. 6,00 €
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Picture Name ID Dimension Unit Price/Unit
Platform for double 
spot 90x173mm (out-
er radius 90x173mm)

SLA-PDS-90173 pc. 2,58 €

Platform for triple 
spot 90x255mm 
(outer radius 
90x255mm)

SLA-PDS-90225 pc. 3,50 €

Thermoring 2mm 
thickness

SLA-TR-4,5 4,5mm pc. 0,60 €

SLA-TR-10 10mm pc. 0,60 €

SLA-TR-20 20mm pc. 0,60 €

SLA-TR-25 25mm pc. 0,60 €

SLA-TR-30 30mm pc. 0,60 €

SLA-TR-35 35mm pc. 0,60 €

SLA-TR-40 40mm pc. 0,60 €

SLA-TR-45 45mm pc. 0,60 €

SLA-TR-50 50mm pc. 0,68 €

SLA-TR-55 55mm pc. 0,68 €

SLA-TR-60 60mm pc. 0,68 €

SLA-TR-65 65mm pc. 0,68 €

SLA-TR-70 70mm pc. 0,68 €

SLA-TR-75 75mm pc. 0,68 €

SLA-TR-80 80mm pc. 0,68 €

SLA-TR-85 85mm pc. 0,78 €

SLA-TR-90 90mm pc. 0,78 €

SLA-TR-95 95mm pc. 0,78 €

SLA-TR-100 100mm pc. 0,87 €

SLA-TR-105 105mm pc. 0,87 €

SLA-TR-110 110mm pc. 0,87 €

SLA-TR-112 112mm pc. 0,95 €

SLA-TR-115 115mm pc. 0,95 €

SLA-TR-120 120mm pc. 0,95 €

SLA-TR-125 125mm pc. 0,95 €

SLA-TR-126 126mm pc. 0,95 €

SLA-TR-130 130mm pc. 0,95 €

SLA-TR-135 135mm pc. 0,95 €

SLA-TR-140 140mm pc. 0,95 €

SLA-TR-145 145mm pc. 0,95 €

SLA-TR-150 150mm pc. 0,95 €

SLA-TR-155 155mm pc. 1,30 €

SLA-TR-160 160mm pc. 1,30 €

SLA-TR-165 165mm pc. 1,30 €

SLA-TR-170 170mm pc. 1,30 €

SLA-TR-175 175mm pc. 1,30 €

SLA-TR-185 185mm pc. 1,30 €

SLA-TR-195 195mm pc. 1,30 €
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Picture Name ID Dimension Unit Price/Unit
SLA-TR-200 200mm pc. 1,47 €

SLA-TR-205 205mm pc. 1,47 €

SLA-TR-210 210mm pc. 1,47 €

SLA-TR-215 210mm pc. 1,47 €

SLA-TR-220 220mm pc. 1,47 €

SLA-TR-225 225mm pc. 1,47 €

SLA-TR-235 235mm pc. 1,47 €

SLA-TR-250 250mm pc. 1,83 €

SLA-TR-260 260mm pc. 1,83 €

SLA-TR-280 280mm pc. 1,83 €

SLA-TR-300 300mm pc. 1,83 €

Thermosquare SLA-TR-SQ-60 60mm pc. 1,29 €

SLA-TR-SQ-70 70mm pc. 1,29 €

SLA-TR-SQ-80 80mm pc. 1,29 €

SLA-TR-SQ-90 90mm pc. 1,29 €

SLA-TR-SQ-95 95mm pc. 1,29 €

SLA-TR-SQ-100 100mm pc. 1,63 €

SLA-TR-SQ-105 105mm pc. 1,63 €

SLA-TR-SQ-110 110mm pc. 1,63 €

SLA-TR-SQ-120 120mm pc. 1,63 €

SLA-TR-SQ-125 125mm pc. 1,63 €

SLA-TR-SQ-130 130mm pc. 1,83 €

SLA-TR-SQ-140 140mm pc. 1,83 €

SLA-TR-SQ-150 150mm pc. 1,83 €

SLA-TR-SQ-155 155mm pc. 1,83 €

SLA-TR-SQ-160 160mm pc. 1,83 €

SLA-TR-SQ-170 170mm pc. 1,83 €

SLA-TR-SQ-180 180mm pc. 1,83 €

SLA-TR-SQ-185 185mm pc. 1,83 €

SLA-TR-SQ-190 190mm pc. 1,83 €

SLA-TR-SQ-200 200mm pc. 1,83 €

SLA-TR-SQ-220 220mm pc. 2,33 €

SLA-TR-SQ-225 225mm pc. 2,33 €

SLA-TR-SQ-250 250mm pc. 2,33 €

Bypass pipe 
(plates) D16; D22; 
D27; D32;

SA-BPP-P-16 2x 16mm pc. 2,17 €

SA-BPP-P-22 2x 22mm pc. 2,17 €

SA-BPP-P-27 2x27mm pc. 3,00 €

SA-BPP-P-32 2x32mm pc. 3,00 €

Decorative bypass 
pipe D16; D22; D27; 
D32

SA-DBP-16 2x 16mm pc. 1,28 €

SA-DBP-22 2x 22mm pc. 1,28 €

SA-DBP-27 2x27mm pc. 1,28 €

SA-DBP-32 2x32mm pc. 1,28 €
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Picture Name ID Dimension Unit Price/Unit
Glue Cosmofen CA Basic SA-GLUE-210 20g pc. 5,55 €

Glue Cosmofen CA Strong SA-GLUE-110 20g pc. 10,50 €

AkFix ST-BG-200 200ml pc. 15,66 €

ST-BG-400 400ml pc. 22,42 €

Harpoon 12mm white SA-BH-W 10,6 x 4,3mm m 1,20 €

Harpoon 12mm black SA-BH-B 10,6 x 4,3mm m 2,23 €

Double harpoon white SA-BH-2-W m 2,23 €

Double harpoon black SA-BH-2-B m 2,23 €

Aluminium foil tape 45m x 
5cm

ST-AFT-50mm-45m 50mm x 45m pc. 28,75 €

1 Pair coton gloves ST-CG-10 10 Pair 1,10 €

Roughneck snelspan lijmklem 
165mm

ST-SG 165mm Pc. 23,58 €

Gipsum screws 3.5x45mm ST-S-KSGM-3545-MET 500pc. Box 11,93 €

Gipsum screws 3.5x35mm ST-S-KSGM-3535-MET 1000pcs. Box 18,42 €

Gipsum screws 3.5x25mm ST-S-KSGM-3525-MET 1000pcs. Box 14,66 €

Gipsum screws 3.5x45mm ST-S-KSGM-3545-DR 500pc. Box 11,93 €

Gipsum screws 3.5x35mm ST-S-KSGM-3535-DR 1000pcs. Box 18,42 €

Gipsum screws 3.5x25mm ST-S-KSGM-3525-DR 1000pcs. Box 14,67 €

Ball head screw 4.2x13mm ST-S-WPC-4213-O 1000pcs. Box 18,68 €

Universal nylon plug 6x35mm ST-P-KPW-6035-N 500pcs Box 14,83 €

 www.stretch-suf it.pl



www.stretch-suf it.pl

Picture Name ID Dimension Unit Price/Unit
Plasterboard plug 23mm ST-P-PP-23-KD 100pcs. Box 10,03 €

Metal perforated tape 125x8 SLA-MPT-1258 100pcs. Box 39,42 €

Metal perforated tape 17x0,7mm 
1 pack-25m

SLA-MPT-17x0,7-25m 25m pc. 41,63 €

L-Bracket 100x120mm ST-B-100120 pc. 2,40 €

L-Bracket 125x150mm ST-B-125150 pc. 2,46 €

L-Bracket strong 70x70x2,5mm ST-SB-7070 pc. 1,56 €

L-Bracket strong 90x90x2,5mm ST-SB-9090 pc. 2,00 €

Acrylic white 310ml ST-A-U-W-310 310ml pc. 4,95 €

Polymer glue white 310ml ST-PG-U-W-310 310ml pc. 12,33 €

Angle grinder disc 125x1x22mm ST-AG-D-125-1 125x1mm 10 
pcs.

18,42 €

Drill bit 6.2mm metal ST-D-M-6.2 6,2mm pc. 1,45 €



www.stretch-suf it.pl

Spatulas
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Picture ID Price/Unit Picture ID Price/Unit
SA-T-S-1 28,33 € SA-T-S-12 28,33 €

SA-T-S-2 28,33 € SA-T-S-13 28,33 €

SA-T-S-3 28,33 € SA-T-S-14-L 32,58 €

SA-T-S-14-R 32,58 €

SA-T-S-4 28,33 € SA-T-S-15 28,33 €

SA-T-S-5 28,33 € SA-T-S-16 28,33 €

SA-T-S-6 28,33 € SA-T-S-17 28,33 €

SA-T-S-7 28,33 € SA-T-S-18 28,33 €

SA-T-S-8 28,33 € SA-T-S-19 28,33 €

SA-T-S-9 28,33 € SA-T-S-KIT 483,33 €

SA-T-S-10 28,33 €

SA-T-S-11 28,33 €
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